CH



DRAUGHT

CASK ALES

BOTTLES
& CANS

BEER & CIDER

STIEGL GOLDBRAU, PREMIUM LAGER, Austria 5%
FREEDOM HELLES, ORGANIC LAGER, England 4.8%
CUBITT HAUS, PILS, Austria 4%

LONDON BREWING CO. UPRIGHT, SESSION IPA,
England 4%

GUINNESS, STOUT, Ireland 4.3%

WESTONS, LONDON CIDER, England 4.3%

ALLSOPP’S, 1PA, England 5%

LONDON LUSH, PALE ALE, England 3.8%

STIEGL GOLDBRAU, LAGER, Austria4.9% 33c/
FREEDOM, LAGER, PALE ALE, England 4% 33/
FREEDOM NZ PALE, PALE ALE, England 4% 33/
WIGNAC LE GOUPIL, CIDRE ROSE, France 4.5% 33c/

STIEGL HIMBEERE, RASPBERRY RADLER,
Austria 2.5% 50c/

TWO TRIBES POWERPLANT, GLUTEN FREE LAGER,
England 4.5% 33cl

MAGIC ROCK SAUCERY, GLUTEN FREE SESSION IPA,
England 3.9% 33c/

Draught and Cask Beers also available as a half pint serve.

74
6.8

6.95

7-5

7.2
6.4

6.9
6.6

6.5
6.3
6.3

9



=] =0 = & 43 €

HOUSE COCKTAILS

PIMILCO MINUTE
Cazcabel Reposado Tequila, Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth,

14

Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, Homemade Jasmine Syrup, Lavender Bitters

EMPRESS ROUGE
Mijenta Blanco Tequila, Louis Rogue La Vieille Prune,
Cognac Couprie Pineau Des Charentes Rouge

BLOODY NEGRONI
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Antica Formula Carpano,
Blood Orange Juice

ORANGE ROYALE
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Blood Orange Juice, Pierre Ferrand
Dry Curagao, Elderflower Cordial, Coates & Seely Rosé

THE GINGER ROSE
Hayman’s Peach & Rose Cup, Somerset Cider Brandy 3 Years,
Citrus Syrup, Ginger Beer

GREEN TEA SOUR
Hayman’s London Dry Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Green Tea Syrup,
Jasmine Gomme, Miraculous Foamer

HOUSE COCKTAILS

MAPLE AND PLUM OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Plum Bitters

CITRUS COLLINS
Hayman’s Exotic Citrus Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Elderflower & Lemon Tonic

BLOODY MARY

Respirited Vodka, House Spiced Tomato Mix, Fresh Lemon Juice, Celery

CHILLI VODKA MARTINI

St George Green Chile Vodka, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, Olive Brine

EsPRESSO MARTINI
Respirited Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

MARGARITA

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao, Fresh Lime Juice

19

13

16

13

13

14

I3

13

16

13

13



GIN

FLAVOURED
GIN

RUM

SPIRITS

25ml/50ml

HAYMAN’S LONDON DRY GIN, Eng/and41.2%
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN, Eng/and41.3%
SAPLING GIN, Eng/and40%

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY, England46%
TANQUERAY 10 GIN, England 47.3%

NO. 3 LONDON DRY GIN, Netherlands 46%
COPPER LION DRY GIN, England 45%

KI NO BI KYOTO, Japan 45.7%

MONKEY 47, Germany 47%

HAYMAN’S EXOTIC CITRUS GIN, England 41.1%
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE GIN, ?
England 41.3%

LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY GIN, Ita/y37.5%
CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO GIN,
England 40%

MIRABEAU ROSE DRY GIN, France 43%

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN, Australia 43.8%
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN,

Australia 37.8%

TWO DRIFTERS PURE WHITE RUM, England 40%
TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM, Eng/and40%
THE DUPPY SHARE SPICED RUM, Caribbean 37.5%
MERSER SIGNATURE RUM, Englﬂnd40.2%

THE DUPPY SHARE WHITE RUM, Jamaica 40%
TWO DRIFTERS OVERPROOF SPICED
PINEAPPLE RUM, England 65%

EL DORADO 12 YEAR OLD, Guyana 40%

THE DUPPY SHARE XO RUM, Barbados 40%

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO SOLERA 23,
Guatemala 40%

5.3/10.6
5.4/10.8
6/12
6.4/12.8
6.5/13
7/14
7.2/14.4
7.8/15.6
8/16

5.5/11
5.6/11.2

5.8/11.6
6/12

6.5/13
6.9/13.8
6/12

5.3/10.6
5.3/10.6
5.3/10.6
5.4/10.8
5.4/10.8
7.2/14.4

7.3/14.6
7.5/15
10/20



TEQUILA

MEZCAL

VODKA

SPIRITS

25ml/50ml
CAZCABEL BLANCO TEQUILA, Mexico 40% 5.5/11
CAZCABEL REPOSADO TEQUILA, Mexico 40% 5.7/11.4
MIJENTA BLANCO TEQUILA, Mexico 40% 8/16
CASAMIGOS BLANCO, Mexico 40% 9/18
DON JULIO BLANCO, Mexico 38% 9.5/19
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO, Mexico 40% 10/20
STORYWOOD ANEJO DOUBLE CASK, Mexico 53% 10/20

AQUA RIVA REPOSADO TEQUILA, Mexico40%  §5.75/11.15

ARTENOM SELECCION DE I4I4 REPOSADO, 11/22
Mexico 40%

DON JULIO ANEJO, Mexico 40% 11/22
FORTALEZA ANEJO TEQUILA, Mexico 40% 16/32
DON JULIO 1942, Mexico 38% 30/60
BANHEZ MEZCAL, Mexico 40% 7/14
LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL ESPADIN, Mexico 42% 8/16
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL, Mexico 40% 12/24
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA MEZCAL, Mexico 40% 13/26
LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL TOBALA, Mexico 42% 18/36

RESPIRITED SUSTAINABLE BRITISH VODKA, 53/106
England 40%

SAPLING VODKA, England 40% 5.5/11
HAKU VODKA, Japan 40% 5.8/11.6
REYKA VODKA, Ieland 40% 6/12

CHAPEL DOWN CHARDONNAY VODKA, England 40% 6.3/13

CHASE POTATO VODKA, England 40% 6.5/13
KONIK’'S TAIL VODKA, Poland 40% 6.8/13.6
ST GEORGE GREEN CHILE VODKA, US4 40% 6.9/13.8

CHASE ENGLISH RHUBARB VODKA, England 40% 7/14



SCOTCH
WHISKY

WHISKEY

COGNAC,
ARMAGNAC
& BRANDY

SPIRITS

25ml/50ml

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YEAR OLD, 55/1 I
Speyside 40%

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK, Lowlands 40% 6/12
SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN I2YRS, Speyside 40% 7/14
CARDHU 12 YEAR OLD, Speyside 40% 7.5/15
ARDBEG AN OA, Islay 46.6% 8/16
NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT, West Highlands 46%  9/18
CAOL ILA MOCH, Islay 43% 10/20
GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEAR OLD, Campbeltown 46% 12/24
GLENDRONACH I5 YEAR OLD REVIVAL, 13/26
East Highlands 46%

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD, Iay 43% 14/28
OBAN I4 YEAR OLD, West Highlands 43% 15/30
TALISKER 2012 8 YEAR OLD, Il of Mull 59.7% 16/32
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET, North Highlands 46% 30/60
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, Speyside 40% 33/66

ROE & CO BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY, Ire/and45%5.7/1 1.4

REDBREAST I2 YEAR OLD, Ireland 40% 9/18
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL, Japan 51.4% 10/20
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD, Japan 43% 20/40
BULLEIT BOURBON, US4 45% 5.6/11.2
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE 100 PROOF, 7/14
US4 50%

BULLEIT ‘95’ RYE, US4 45% 6/12
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH, US4 47% 8/16
SOMERSET CIDER BRANDY 3 YEARS OLD, 6/12
England 42%

LEYRAT ASSEMBLAGE NO.I VS, France 42% 8/16
FANNY FOUGERAT PETITE CIGUE VSOP, 8.5/17
France 40%

HENNESSY XO COGNAC, France 40% 27/54

CAMUT 6 YEARS OLD CALVADOS, France 43% 13/ 26



APERITIF & DIGESTIF

50ml

CURATED IN PARTNERSHIP WITH HARRIS VINTNERS

Chateau de Lacquy, Bas-Armagnac
ARMAGNAC 12 YEAR OLD HORS D’AGE 24

ARMAGNAC 3 YEAR OLD Ij§

Paul Giraud Cognac, Grande Champagne

COGNAC VSOP 20

Calvados Morin, Normandy
CALVADOS AGE D'OR 30 YEAR OLD 36

Distillerie Louis Roque, Souillac
LA VIEILLE PRUNE 20
LA VIEILLE NOIX 16

CREME DE PECHE DE VIGNE IO
Chateau Couprie, Cognac

PINEAU DES CHARENTES BLANC IO

PINEAU DES CHARENTES ROUGE IO

Nusbaumer Distillery, Alsace

MIRABELLE D’ALSACE EAU-DE-VIE 20

Awailable in 25ml measures.



COFFEES, TEAS & HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA

GREEN TEA

GINGER & LEMONGRASS TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

DARK HOT CHOCOLATE
SPICED RUM HOT CHOCOLATE

IRISH COFFEE

3.5/4
4.5

4.5

4/5
4/5
4.3/5.3

all 4

5-5

IT

I3



BOTTLED

CLASSIC

FLAVOURED

SOFT DRINKS

GUSTO ORGANIC REAL CHERRY COLA 27.5CL
GUSTO ORGANIC SICILIAN BLOOD ORANGE 27.5CL
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 20CL
THREE CENTS CHERRY SODA 20CL

COCA-COLA 20CL

DIET COKE 20CL

HARROGATE SPARKLING SPRING WATER 75CL

HARROGATE STILL SPRING WATER 75CL

MIXERS

200ml

all 3.5

LIXIR CLASSIC INDIAN TONIC
LIXIR REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC
LIXIR LEMONADE

LIXIR GINGER BEER

LIXIR GINGER ALE

LIXIR SODA WATER

LIXIR RHUBARB & GINGER TONIC
LIXIR PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC
LIXIR ELDERFLOWER & LEMON TONIC

LIXIR BLOOD ORANGE & CINNAMON TONIC

6.5
6.5
5-3
5:3
3.6
3.6



ELEGANT
& SPARKLING

SPIRIT
ALTERNATIVE

HOPS
& FRUIT

COCKTAILS

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

SAICHO JASMINE, SPARKLING COLD 13/50
BREWED TEA, England 20cl/75c]

SAICHO DARJEELING, SPARKLING COLD 13/50
BREWED TEA, England 20cl/75c/

WILD IDOL, SPARKLING ROSE, RHEINHESSEN, 55
Germany 75cl

PENTIRE SEAWARD, England 25ml/50m! 4/8
PENTIRE ADRIFT, England 25ml/50ml 4/8
PENTIRE COASTAL SPRITZ APERITIF, 45/9
England 25ml/50ml

SEEDLIP GROVE 42, England 25ml/50ml 4/8
TANQUERAY 0.0%, England 25ml/50m! 4/8
LUCKY SAINT, UNFILTERED LAGER, England 0.5% 33 6.6
GUINNESS 0.0, ALCOHOL FREE STOUT, Ireland 0% 53.8c/ 7
STIEGL 0,0% ZITRONE, LEMON RADLER, 4.6
Austria 0% 33c/

WIGNAC LA LADY SQUIRREL, CIDRE, France 0% 33c/ 8.5
THORNBRIDGE ZERO FIVE, ALCOHOL FREE PALE, 6
England 0.5% 33c/

BRULO LUST FOR LIFE, ALCOHOL FREE DDH IPA, 7
England 0% 33c/

COASTAL SPRITZ I2
Pentire Coastal Spritz Non-Alcoholic Aperitif, Lixir Light Tonic,
Fresh Orange, Rosemary

PENTIRE PALOMA 9
Pentire Seaward, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Lime Juice,

Agave, Sea Salt, Lixir Soda Water

GREEN TEA SOUR 9

Pentire Seaward, Fresh Lemon Juice, Green Tea Syrup, Jasmine

Gomme, Miraculous Foamer



CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

WHITE

WINES BY THE GLASS

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

2022

2023

2023

2022

2021

125ml

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry 11
CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY

Coates & Seely Brut Reserve 15

HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Coates & Seely Brut Rosé 16

HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs 17
KENT, ENGLAND

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 18

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

175ml/375ml/Bottle

Blanco Cuvee No.1 Atance 8/18.5/37

VALENCIA, SPAIN

Vinho Verde 11/23/45

ADEGA DE MONGCAO, PORTUGAL

Sauvignon Blanc 14/29/55
TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara 17/35/65

LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Chablis 18/38/75
PRIEURE SAINT-COME,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE



RED

ROSE

WINES BY THE GLASS

2023

2021

2021

2022

2019

2023

2023

2022

2022

175ml/375ml/Bottle

Syrah, Baron de Badassiére

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec Clasico

KAIKEN, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Cubitt Chianti

TUSCANY, ITALY

Pinot Noir
VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE COMTE, FRANCE

Chiteau Greysac

MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Luberon Rosé

9/19.5/38

12/25/45

15/31/58

16/34/63

17/36/68

12/24/45

FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Racquet, The Rochambeau Club
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Etoile, Mirabeau

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

14/27/53

15/30/58

16/33/65



WINES BY THE GLASS

100ml

DESSERT 2017 Chiteau Petit Védrines

WINE DOISY-VEDRINES, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX,

FORTIFIED
WINE

2020

2022

2021

NV

2017

NV

NV

NV

FRANCE

Recioto Della Valpolicella

CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY

Tokaji, Mylitta, Late Harvest

DOBOGO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY

‘Gold’ Vidal Icewine

INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA

100ml

Manzanilla, Deliciosa
VALDESPINO, JEREZ, SPAIN

LBV Port, Graham

DOURO, PORTUGAL

Dry White Port, White Rabbit

NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL

Tawny Port, Tawny Dee

NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL

10-Year-Old Tawny Port

SANDEMAN, DOURO, PORTUGAL

17

18

29

I0

II

I2

13

25



CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING
WINE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

2013

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve

Vignier Blanc de Blanc, Aux Origines
Extra Brut

Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs
Extra Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut
Charles Heidsieck Brut Rosé

Charles Heidsieck Vintage Brut

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry
CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY

Wild Idol, Alcohol Free Sparkling Rosé
RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY

Crémant, La Flite Enchantée
VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE COMTE, FRANCE

Coates & Seely Brut Reserve
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Coates & Seely Brut Rosé
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs
KENT, ENGLAND

99

IIO

160

170

175

230

50

55

65

85

92

96



FRESH,
COASTAL
WHITES

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Albaririo, Picpoul and Friends

2023 Vinho Verde
ADEGA DE MONGAO, PORTUGAL

2022 Pecorino, Terre di Chieti

JASCI &« MARCHESANI, ABRUZZO, ITALY

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Paredaux

LAURIERS, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

2022 Albarifio, Sentidifio
BODEGAS GALLEGAS, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

42

47

48

55



ZESTY,
AROMATIC
WHITES

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sauvignon, Riesling and Friends

2022 Blanco Cuvee Nol
ATANCE, VALENCIA, SPAIN

2023 Sauvignon Blanc

TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

2022 Riesling
KIENTZLER, ALSACE, FRANCE

2022 Sancerre

LUCIEN CROCHET, LOIRE VALLEY,
FRANCE

2022 Pouilly-Fumé

DOMAINE DE BEL AIR, LOIRE VALLEY,
FRANCE

37

55

58

69

76



MINERAL
WHITES

SUN-SOAKED
WHITES

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2023

2022

2021

2020

Chablis, Griiner and Friends

Arinto 48
QUINTA DE CHOCPALHA,
LISBOA, PORTUGAL

Grner Veltliner 64
ROSNER, LAGENLOIS, AUSTRIA

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara 635
LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Chablis 75

PRIEURE SAINT-COME, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chablis ler Cru Cote de Léchet 95
DOMAINE BERNARD DEFAIX,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Riesling, GG, Wehlener Sonnenuhr 110
SCHLOSS LIESER, MOSEL, GERMANY

Viognier and Friends

Viognier, Maison Les Alexandrins 49
FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Assyrtiko-Athiri, Chora 60
ARIOUSIOS, CHIOS, GREECE

Verdicchio Classico Superiore 68
VILLA BUCCI, MARCHE, ITALY

Chenin Blanc 8o

DAVID & NADIA, SWARTLAND,
SOUTH AFRICA



WHITE
BURGUNDY
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2021

2019

2021

2018

2020

2020

2021

Chardonay 68
BAKESTONE CELLARS, CALIFORNIA, USA

Marsannay Blanc 82
BRUNO CLAIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Chardonnay, ‘Sexton Vineyard’ 110

GIANT STEPS, YARRA VALLEY,
AUSTRALIA

Puligny-Montrachet, Les Nosroyes 145

GENOT-BOULANGER, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Masures 185

JEAN NOEL GAGNARD, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru, 230
Les Chenevottes

JEAN NOEL GAGNARD, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Meursault, Sous La Velle 240
DAVID MORET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE



ROSE

2023

2023

2022

2022

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Luberon Rosé

FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY,
FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Racquet, The Rochambeau Club

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Etoile, Mirabeau

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

45

53

58

65



WARM SOUTH
REDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2023

2021

2022

2021

2016

2018

2020

2020

2020

2011

Grenache, '/1"177/7711771,'/ o and Friends

Syrah

BARON DE BADASSIERE
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec Clisico
KAIKEN, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Montepulciano
JASCI & MARCHESANI, ABRUZZO, ITALY

Cotes du Rhone, Sud Absolu

LA LIGIERE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Rioja Crianza
SENORIO DE P. PECINA, RIOJA, SPAIN

Grande Reserva Especiale
CASTILLO PERELADA, EMPORDA, SPAIN

Zinfandel
FROG'S LEAP, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Chiteauneuf du Pape

BOSQUET DES PAPES
SOUTHERN RHf)NE, FRANCE

Bodegas Aalto
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

Rioja Vifia Tondonia, Tinto Reserva
BODEGAS R LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, SPAIN

38

45

52

55

60

67

87

I00

IIO

I20



RED
BORDEAUX
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2019

2016

2017

2014

2020

2017

2019

2015

2014

2016

2018

Chiteau Greysac
MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chiteau Haut Chaigneau
LALANDE DE POMEROL,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chiteau Capbern
SAINT-ESTEPHE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Domaine de Saint-Guirons
PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Petit Ducru de Ducru Beaucaillou

CHATEAU DUCRU BEAUCAILLOU,
ST JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Réserve de Léoville Barton

CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON,
ST JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte

CHATEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE,
PESSAC-LEOGNAN FRANCE

Ségla
CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA
MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Les Tourelles de Longueville

CHATEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE
BARON PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Othello

DOMINUS ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré

CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
SAINT JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

68

84

87

90

I00

105§

115

I20

140

160



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sangiovese, Nebbiolo and Friends

EARTHY, 2022 Negroamaro I Muri 46
SPICY RED VIGNETI DEL SALENTO, PUGLIA, ITALY
2018 Excomungado 48
QUINTA DE VALE DE PIOS, DOURO,
PORTUGAL
2021 Cubitt Chianti 58

TUSCANY, ITALY

2021 Valpolicella Ripasso 65
CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY

2022 Langhe Nebbiolo 75
CORINO, PIEDMONT, ITALY

2021 Shiraz, Entity 100
JOHN DUVAL, BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA

2021 Malbec, Auténtico 120
BODEGA COLOME, SALTA, ARGENTINA

2017 Brunello di Montalcino 128
RIDOLFI, TUSCANY, ITALY

2012 Barolo, Bricco Fiasco 155
AZELIA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

2017 Cote Rotie, Ampodium 160
RENE ROSTAING, NORTHERN RHONE,
FRANCE

2018 Barolo Coste di Rose 170

G.D. VAJRA, PIEMONTE, ITALY

2019 Cepparello 240
ISOLE E OLENA, TUSCANY, ITALY



PINOT NOIR
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2022

2021

2021

2022

2019

2021

2019

2018

Pinot Noir

VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE-COMT]::, FRANCE

Fleurie, L'Alchimiste

ANNE-SOPHIE DUBOIS, BEAUJOLAIS,
FRANCE

Bourgogne Rouge Cote d’'Or
VIEUX COLLEGE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Pinot Noir, Peter Max

CRYSTALLUM, CAPE SOUTH COAST,
SOUTH AFRICA

Pinot Noir, Moonlight Race

BURN COTTAGE, CENTRAL OTAGO,
NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, Bannockburn

FELTON ROAD, CENTRAL OTAGO,
NEW ZEALAND

Gevrey Chambertin 'Les Murots'

DOMAINE DU CLOS FRANTIN,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Nuits Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes

ROBERT CHEVILLON, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

63

77

80

90

II1IO0

135

135

155



HALF BOTTLES

37.5¢/

2022 Pouilly-Fumé 40
DOMAINE DE BEL AIR, LOIRE VALLEY,
FRANCE

2020 Chiteau Macquin 40

SAINT-GEORGES-SAINT-I::MILION,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE



SPARKLING

WHITE

ROSE

RED

NV

2022

2022

2021

2021

2019

2011

2015

2019

MAGNUMS

150c/

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 220
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Chablis Saint Martin 150

DOMAINE LAROCHE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé 10§
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Cotes du Rhone Réserve 110

FAMILLE PERRIN, SOUTHERN
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Cubitt Chianti 125
TUSCANY, ITALY

Chiteau Larose Perganson 200
HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Rioja Vifia Tondonia, Tinto Reserva 250

BODEGAS R LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, SPAIN

Ségla 255

CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA
MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Jardin de Petit Village 310

CHATEAU PETIT VILLAGE
POMEROL, BORDEAUX, FRANCE



DESSERT &
FORTIFIED

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

NV

NV

2017

2022

2017

NV

2020

2021

Manzanilla, Deliciosa

VALDESPINO, JEREZ, SPAIN 37.5cL

Tawny Port, Tawny Dee
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 37.5¢rL

Chateau Petit Védrines

CHATEAU DOISY-VEDRINES, SAUTERNES,
FRANCE 37.5¢crL

‘Mylitta’ Tokaji Noble Late Harvest
DOBOGO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY 37.5cL

LBV Port, Graham
DOURO, PORTUGAL 75crL

Dry White Port, White Rabbit
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 75cL

Recioto Della Valpolicella
CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY, 50CL

'Gold' Vidal Icewine

INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA 37.5cL

33

48
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68

70

74

90

98



